RF Electronics
•
•
•
•
•
•
•

8. Exclusive transponder: add 2 W with transponder
9. 55 dB, 5 – 15 MHz
Ordering Information
Un-configured Amplifier Part Number
Compact EGC Mini Amplifier, 862 MHz, 28/38 dB gain version, 115 V mains powered A93240.10138
Compact EGC Mini Amplifier, 862 MHz, 28/38 dB gain version, 230 V mains powered A93240.10238
Compact EGC Mini Amplifier, 862 MHz, 28/38 dB gain version, 24-65 V coax line powered A93240.10338
Compact EGC Mini Amplifier, 862 MHz, 28/38 dB gain version, 35-90 V coax line powered A93240.10938
Configured Amplifier
Compact EGC Mini Amplifier, 862 MHz, 28/38 dB gain version, 230 V mains powered, configured
for 65 MHz reverse
A93240.1023865